Closed Holidays for Lakshadweep Administration for the vear 2025

Sl.No Holidays Date Day of the Week

L. Makar Sankranti/Maga Bihu/ Pongal/Hazarat | 14.01.2025 | Tuesday
Alis Birthday

2. Republic Day 26.01.2025 | Sunday

3 Maha Shivaratri 26.02.2025 | Wednesday

4, Holi 14.03.2025 | Friday

5. Id-ul-Fitr 31.03.2025 | Monday

6. Mabhavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 | Thursday

T4 Budha Purnima 12.05.2025 | Monday

8. Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 07.06.2025 | Saturday

0. Muharram 06.07.2025 | Sunday

10. Independence Day/Janmashtami (Smarta) 15.08.2025 | Friday

11. | Ganesh Chaturthi 27.08.2025 | Wednesday

12. | Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad (Birthday of | 05.09.2025 | Friday
Prophet Mohammed)/ Onam

13. | Gandhi Jayanti/ Dusshera 02.10.2025 | Thursday

14. | Diwali (Deepavali) 20.10.2025 | Monday




